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Product Datasheet

1,2-O-Isopropylidene-6-methyl-sulfonyl-a-D-glucofuranose, CAS [[33557-25-

4]]
USB-19040-91

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Form

CAS Number

1,2-O-Isopropylidene-6-methyl-sulfonyl-a-D-glucofuranose, CAS
[[33557-25-4]]

USB-19040-91
19040-91
USB-19040-91-1
US Biological
Molekularbiologie

Melting Point: 104C Solubility: Acetone, Chloroform,
Dichloromethane, DMF, DMSO, Ethyl Acetate Storage and Stability:
May be stored at RT for short-term only. Long-term storage is
recommended at -20C. For maximum recovery of product, centrifuge
the o...

White Crystalline Solid

[33557-25-4]



